
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72054319 7PSSDB 17.40 5.70 99.18

72054341 P15 - (111210) MD Anderson South Campus Biosciences Research Faci 5PSSDB 17.43 4.95 86.28

72054363 P15 - (117494) Chimney Rock Rd.Seg.1 (one)from Tabor Mills Drive 7PSSDB 17.34 3.70 64.16

72054374 P15 - (114982) Parkway Crossing WSD&P 7PSSDB 17.37 4.20 72.95

72054386 P15 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 17.36 5.70 98.95

72054403 P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 17.36 5.70 98.95

75033739 P16 - 116224 7PSSDB 17.19 4.40 75.64

75033748 P16 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY 7PSSDB 17.28 4.40 76.03

75033761 P16 - 103893 BS-TON 17.13 5.70 97.64

75033787 P16 - (114982) Parkway Crossing WSD&P 7PSSDB 17.22 5.15 88.68

75033800 P16 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY 7PSSDB 17.15 4.40 75.46

75033815 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 17.24 5.15 88.79

75033824 P16 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 5PSSDB 17.20 6.40 110.08

75033842 7PSSDB 17.18 4.40 75.59

1208.38

5% -60.42

SUBTOTAL 1147.96

-$165.00

TOTAL $982.96

Settlement
of payment

Adalberto Andino 3/14/2025

Adalberto Andino R004698

0

D210

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (100497) MD Anderson CSB

P16 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



